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Univ of St. Francis
Indiana Univ, South Bend
Indiana Univ, East
Indiana Univ, Kokomo
Marian College

Univ of Southern Indiana
Anderson Univ

Bethel College

Ball State Univ

Univ of Indianapolis
Purdue Univ

Indiana Univ, Northwest
Indiana Univ, Southeast
Valparaiso Univ
Indiana Wesleyan Univ
Indiana State Univ

Univ of Evansville
Goshen College
Indiana Univ @ IUPUI
St. Mary's College
Purdue Univ Calumet
Huntington College

NCLEX-RN National Pass Rate

4/96 -
3/97

84.85*
94.12
73.08*
77.14*
88.46
n/a

96
82.35%
100
86.75*
89.58
88.89
94.55
71.62*
94.29
n/a
82.14*
82.35*
89.37
84.21*

87.79

4/97-
3/98

72.73*
9545
95.45
58.82*
93.94

100
85.00*
97.50
85.42*
93.67
72.00*
91.30
83.33*
84.48*
100
77.42*
88.89
90.56
80.00*

87.94

4/98-
3/99

92.6
85.7
62.5*
78.9*
875
100
89.3
923
95.7
84.1
91.8
76.5*
89.4
85.1
84.8
100
72.7*
90.9
839
100

4/99-
3/00

85.7
94.7
57.1*
94.1
8293

92.9
84.6
97.8
933
913
875
85.7
81.1*
89.3
n/a
933
94.7
90.2
85.0

4/00-
3/01

84.6
89.3
833
875
73.7%

85
933
955
95
87.1
76.9%
81.6
87
88.9
n/a
96.3
929
833
833

83.89

4/01-
3/02

83.9
80.6
885
84.6
885
n/a
875
88.2
93.0
94.4
87.7
70.6
80.6
923
100
nfa
875
100.0
85.7
90.5
100

86.74

4/02-
3/03

93.33
80
95.45
66.67
69.57
100
85.71
100
96.23
100
90
66.67
81.82
90.48
96.0
100
7273
94.12
79.37
100
625

86.74

4/03-
3/04

82.35
7273
89.47
100

85.71
100

7143
100

97.96
96.00
87.80
5417
100

88.46
89.29
n/a

100

85.71
88.94
90.48
90.00

86.99

4/04
12/04

90.0
100
77.78
60.71
66.67
n/a
61.76
100
88.89
84.62
80.30
62.07
7917
96.67
85.71
78.26
76.92
84.62
82.89
95.0
88.24

1/05
12/05

59.26
91.49
85.71
64.0

85.71

88.24
93.75
92.86
90.91
83.87
90.91
100

93.75
88.71
89.36
100

68.18
93.12
68.0

84.62

87.29

1/06
12/06

71.88
90.63
89.47
88.57
77.78
100.00
63.33
80.00
96.26
97.22
92.00
85.71
87.18
89.29
94.55
9259
90.00
85.19
95.88
84.62
92.00

1/07
12/07

86.27
89.83
87.88
82.86
7115
100.00
69.44
78.26
98.25
88.64
93.08
7755
87.80
86.89
84.62
83.08
70.83
60.53
96.24
86.05
100.00

855

ISBN

full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full

initial

LAST NLNAC PROG
STATUS ISBN ACC

SURVEY
Nov-98 A
Apr-92 A
Nov-89 A
Feb-99 A
Nov-89 A
Feb-03 A
Apr-92 A
Oct-98 A
Sep-93 A
Mar-99 A
Nov-86 A
Dec-03 A
Mar-89 A
Oct-01 A
Nov-91 A
Apr-89 A
Dec-98 A
Dec-89 A
May-89 A
Nov-88 A

Jun-07

CODE

48-500
48-501
48-502
48-503
48-504
48-505
48-506
48-507
48-515
48-552
48-554
48-556
48-562
48-563
48-564
48-574
48-578
48-582
48-597
48-598
48-580



